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OVERVIEW OF COVID-19 IN BENGALURU
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ICU-V ICU HDU General
- 12 - 27
INCLUDES GOVT. QUOTA AND PRIVATE WALK-IN HOSPITALIZATION
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MTU
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ABSTRACT OF COVID-19 SCENARIO IN BENGALURU

\Y VAN = FEMALE TRANSGENDER
'ﬁ‘gﬁf: Last 7 Days Cumulative 'ﬁghfj Last7Days Cumulative 'ﬁjﬁfj Last 7 Days Cumulative ';j‘gbfj Last 7 Days Cumulative
Positive Cases 11,11,587 7,74,278 18,86,061
Reé‘;‘gzged 62 543 [10,99,009| 59 556 | 7,68,422 | O 0 187 121 | 1,099 |18,68,561
Death Cases 0 1 10,767 0 0 6,227 0 0 4 0 1 16,998
Tog:):?ts In Last 24 hrs. : 5,344 In last 7 days : 29,208 Cumulative : 3,23,52,891
P—— In Last 24 hrs. : 15 In last 7 days : 92 Cumulative : 2,07,00,366

ACTIVE CASES 502

*Covid deaths occurred today : 00 | Covid deaths occurred beyond last 48hrs., reported today : 00
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LAST 24 HOURS AGE GROUP AND GENDER WISE DISTRIBUTION

Female ® Male Transgender
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Average Cases in Last 7 days : 90
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TESTING TRENDS IN BENGALURU

Total Test Conducted Till Date Test Conducted Last 24 hours Last 7 Days Average
3,23,52,891 5,344 4,173
Il Tests Done ——Positivity

4649

14-Apr 15-Apr 16-Apr 17-Apr

5062

18-Apr

5635
ses3
5733

5150
5143

5385|
4935
5344

g &

4568

2719

2086

19-Apr 20-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr 24-Apr 25-Apr 26-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr 29-Apr 30-Apr 01-May 02-May 03-May 04-May

30.0%

25.0%

20.0%

15.0%

10.0%

5.0%

0.0%

BBMP / COVID-19 WAR ROOM / BULLETIN - 1138/ 05.05.2023 / #BBMPfightsCOVID19 6




185 Yelchenahalli 0

""""" 183 Chikkalsandra 0

178 Sarakki 0

' 173 Jakkasandra 0

— | 172 Madivala 0

. \‘ 171 Gurappanapalya 0

: { : 169 Byrasandra 0
S . 3 “ SN 166 Karisandra 0
e it 164 Vidyapeeta Ward 0
s '7 - 163 Katriguppe 0

IN LAST 7 DAYS

Bellanduru 4

174 HSR Layout 3
149 Varthuru 3
85 Dodda Nekkundi 3
84 Hagadur 3
54 Hudi 2
8 Kodigehalli 1

86 Marattahalli 1
177 J P Nagar 1
191 Singasandra 1
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BENGALURU MAP SHOWING INTENSITY OF POSITIVE CASES IN LAST 7 DAYS

Level 1:0to 1 Cases
Level 2: 1to 3 Cases
Level 3: 3 to 5 Cases
. Level 4 : 5 to 10 Cases
. Level 5 : More than 10 Cases

- Zone Boundaries
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AGE AND GENDER WISE DISTRIBUTION OF DEATH CASES

Death Cases: 16,998 Female m Male Transgender 3800
2632
2079
1384
667
177
17 19 . 1 3
0to9 10to19 20t029 30t039 40to49 50t059 60t069 >=70

BBMP / COVID-19 WAR ROOM / BULLETIN - 1138/ 05.05.2023 / #BBMPfightsCOVID19




Total Wards With

\\

< =10 Cases* :

193

/

Total VVaccinated

.

on 04.05.2023:
15

/

Tests Conducted
on 04.05.2023:

5,344

Recovery
Rate™:

99.07%

—

Positivity
Rate™ :

2.16%

—

N /

Active
Rate*:

0.03%

e/

*CFR and positivity is for Past 7 days
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Download BBMP Bulletin

https://apps.bbmpgov.in/covid19/mediabulletin.php

To register for vaccination :

https://selfregistration.cowin.gov.in/

BBMP COVID19 Dashboard:

https://apps.bbmpgov.in/covid19/
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MASK UP BENGALURU!!!

0 www.facebook.com/bbmp.comm1/
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MAINTAIN SOCIAL WASHHANDS
DISTANCING REGULARLY

Follow us on: twitter.com/BBMPCOMM

BBMPSplHealth

Issued by:

Honorable Chief Commissioner, BBMP
Special Commissioner Health, BBMP
MD, Bengaluru Smart City Limited

Please
wear a mask
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THANK YOU !


http://www.facebook.com/
http://www.facebook.com/bbmp.comm1/
https://twitter.com/BBMPCOMM

